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Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MY VISION 91.38
AA
Colour: Bay
Owner: Albaydaa
Farm (EGY)

2 nd Name: FAM 91.38
DONATELLA
Colour: Bay
Owner: Al Jawaher
Arabian Horse Stud
(UZE)

3 rd Name: HDM BELLA 91.25
CIAO
Colour: Bay
Owner: Ajman Stud
(UAE)

4 th Name: HURAYMILA 91.12
AL SHAQAB
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Al Shaqab
Stud (QAT)




5 th

6 th

7 th

8 th

Name: WEDAD AL
WALID

Colour: Bay
Owner: Al Nabari
Taleb (ISR)

Name: MAGICAL
STAR KA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Knocke
Arabians (BEL)

Name: FAREEDAH
RC

Colour: Bay
Owner: Royal
Cavalry of Oman
(OMA)

Name: AROUB AL
HAMAD

Colour: Bay
Owner: Al Hamad
Stud (KUW)

Name: FAREEDA AL
MAR

Colour: Grey

Owner: Marino
Alessandro (ITA)

90.88

90.88

90.62

90.12

0




0 Name: APAREJA KA o
Colour: Grey
Owner: Knocke
Arabians (BEL)

0 Name: DAREEN o
ALSAYED
Colour: Grey
Owner: Alsayed Stud
(KSA)

Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

V.C. = Luiz Antonio Moreira Rocco, BR
R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

G.S. @ Graham Smith, AU

M.T. == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
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